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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
26/01/2026

To date
26/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 26/01/2026 FARIZ MUHAMMED 
F 

FAROOK M (FTHR) Farook Manzil, Pattara, 
Kallara, Kallara, 

695608, Nedumangad

  

2 26/01/2026 Vijayanasari K Kochunarayanan Asari 
(FTHR)

Asarivilakathu Veedu, 
Uruvittikkonam, 

Pullampara, Pullampara 
P O, 695607, 
Nedumangad

  

3 26/01/2026 GOUTHAM B S Sindhu O K (MTHR) Ayodhya Bhavan, 
Cheruvalam, Kallara, K 

T Kunnu, 695608, 
Nedumangad

  

4 26/01/2026 Salman A Abdul Rasheed A 
(FTHR)

Ashik Mansil, 
Kalliyode, Anad, 

Panavoor, 695568, 
Nedumangad

  

5 26/01/2026 Muflih A N Abdul Rasheed A 
(FTHR)

Ashik Manzil, 
Kalliyode, Anad, 

Panavoor, 695568, 
Nedumangad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

6 26/01/2026 NANDAKISHOR S Sanal Kumar (FTHR) Snehatheertham, 
Venkittamood, 
Cheruvalam, 

Kanchinada, 695609, 
Nedumangad

  

7 26/01/2026 ASHTAMI M R Manikantan (FTHR) M R Nivas, 
Pirappincode, 
Venjaramood, 

Pirappincodu, 695607, 
Nedumangad

  

8 26/01/2026 Vineetha Raveendranasary 
(FTHR)

Kunnumpurathu Veedu, 
Panthaplavikonam, 
Nellanad, Nellanad, 

695606, Nedumangadu

  

9 26/01/2026 NAVAMI M S Meera S S (MTHR) Mekkonathu Veedu, 
Venkittamood, 
Cheruvalam, 

Kanchinada, 695609, 
Nedumangad

  

10 26/01/2026 SOORYA V MATHEW BASIL RAJAN (HSBN) 0/316, LITTILE HUT, 
PALODE, PACHA P O, 

695562, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

11 26/01/2026 Noufal N Navas (FTHR) Charuvil Putuen Veedu, 
Mannanthala, Thennoor, 

Elanchiyam, 695563, 
Nedumangad

  

12 26/01/2026 Noufiya N Navas M (FTHR) Charuvil Puthen Veedu, 
Mannanthala, Thennoor, 

Elanchiyam, 695563, 
Nedumangad

  

13 26/01/2026 Keerthana Sunil Sunil Kumar (FTHR) Thadatharikathu Veedu, 
Mannanthala, Thennoor, 

Elanchiyam, 695563, 
Nedumangad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

14 26/01/2026 Ajeesh S S Sunil Kumar M (FTHR) Thadatharikathu veedu, 
Mannanthala, Thennoor, 

Elanchiyam, 695563, 
Nedumangad

  

15 26/01/2026 Sarath L Lathakumari S (MTHR) Latha Mandiram 
Hospital Junction, 

Vamanapuram, 
Vamanapuram, 

Vamanapuram, 695606, 
Nedumangad

  

16 26/01/2026 Yafiz J S Jaleeludheen U (FTHR) Musafir Mansil, 
Kanyarukuzhi, 

Thennoor, Thennoor, 
695563, Nedumangad

  

17 26/01/2026 VAISHNAVI B NAIR BYJU KUMAR K 
(FTHR)

MIDHILA, 
PULLAMPARA 

PALAM, 
PULLAMPARA, 
PULLAMPARA, 

695607, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

18 26/01/2026 JEEVAN C S CHANDRAN S (FTHR) BHAGAVATHY 
VILASAM, M C 

ROAD, 
VAMANAPURAM, 
VAMANAPURAM, 

695606, 
VAMANAPURAM

  

19 26/01/2026 ADWAITH SANIL SANIL KUMAR G 
(FTHR)

NP 15/135, S S 
BHAVAN, 

ULLASNAGAR, 
KOTTUKUNNAM P O, 

695606, 
NEDUMANGAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

20 26/01/2026 SHAKKIRA R JALEEL E (FTHR) 464, RAHATH 
MANZIL, 

MULAMUKKU, 
VAMNAPURAM, 

KALLARA, 695608, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

21 26/01/2026 CHANDRADEV.S.R Renju L S Nair (MTHR) Latha Bhavan, 
Venkavila, Anad, 

Irinchayam, 695561, 
Nedumangad

  

22 26/01/2026 ARJUN S S SAJITHA U S (MTHR) S S BHAVAN, 
MUNDOORKONAM, 

ANAD, ANAD, 
695541, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

23 26/01/2026 Muhammed Razi S Sajeer D (FTHR) Razi Manzil, Thennoor, 
Thennoor, Thennoor, 
695563, Nedumangad

  

24 26/01/2026 AARYA S S SAJITHA U S (MTHR) S S BHAVAN, 
MUNDOORKONAM, 

ANAD, ANAD, 
695541, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

25 26/01/2026 SARANYA V RAJU (HSBN) 17/438A, 
KOTTINADU, 

Palathara,Parameswaram, 
NELLANADU, 

VENJARAMOODU, 
695607, 

NEDUMANGADU

  

26 26/01/2026 ABHIRAMI R S RAJAN S (FTHR) KP01/341, 
ANAKULATHU 

CHARUVILA VEEDU 
PARAPPIL, 

MUTHUVILA, 
MUTHUVILA, 695610, 

NEDUMANGADU
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

27 26/01/2026 Anilkumar R Raveendran (FTHR) Thadatharikathu Veedu, 
Paluvally, Palode, 
Meenmutty P O, 

695562, Nedumangad

  

28 26/01/2026 BABYCHAN V J MARRY (WIFE) VAZHUTHANAPALLY 
HOUSE, 

KURUMTHALI, 
PLAVARA, PACHA P 

O, 695562, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

29 26/01/2026 DEVI AL Lekshmi V Nayar 
(MTHR)

THANAL, 
Vamanapuram, 
Vamanapuram, 

Vamanapuram, 695606, 
Nedumangadu

  

30 26/01/2026 Aalif Muhammed Sulfi Sulfikar (MTHR) block no.1021, 
kattadimukku, pangode, 

Vattakarikkakam, 
695562, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

31 26/01/2026 LAMIYA 
NAJUMUDEEN 

NAJUMUDEEN 
(FTHR)

01/196 
THUNDUVILAKATHU 

VEEDU, KALLARA, 
KALLARA P O, 

KALLARA, 695608, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

32 26/01/2026 MARY BABICHAN BABYCHAN (HSBN) VAZHUTHANAPALLY 
HOUSE, 

KURUMTHALI, 
PLAVARA, PACHA P 

O, 695563, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

33 26/01/2026 AZIYA R ABDUL MANAF 
(FTHR)

AZIYA MANZIL, 
PUNNAMANVAYAL, 
MADATHARA P O, 
PERINGAMMALA, 

691541, 
NEDUMANGADU
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

34 26/01/2026 SREENANDA S SHINU S (FTHR) CHAITHANYA, 
NANNIYODE, 

PALOD, PACHA P O, 
695562, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

35 26/01/2026 SRUTHIKRISHNA G R Girija T (MTHR) Soorya Bhavan, 
Vamanapuram, 
Vamanapuram, 

Vamanapuram, 695606, 
Nedumangadu

  

36 26/01/2026 SIBIN BABYCHAN BABYCHAN V J 
(FTHR)

VAZHUTHANAPALLY 
HOUSE, 

KURUMTHALI, 
PLAVARA, PACHA P 

O, 695562, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

37 26/01/2026 HABEESABEEVI BASHEER (HSBN) SALEENA MANZIL, 
KOPPAM, 

MANIKKAL, 
KUTHIRAKULAM, 

695615, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

38 26/01/2026 Bismaya Binu Beena kumari L (MTHR) Biju bhavan, Karincha, 
Perayam, Perayam, 

695562, Nedumangad

  

39 26/01/2026 SARGA S S Satheesh Kumar (FTHR) 2/461, S S NIVAS, 
Kottukunnam, 
Vamanapuram, 

Kottukunnam, 695606, 
Vamanapuram

  

40 26/01/2026 Prasi Nitheesh J (HSBN) Padma Cottage, Anad P 
O, Anad, Anad P O, 
695541, Nedumangad

  

41 26/01/2026 Anoushka S A Harilal (FTHR) Adithya Bhavan, 
Methode, Anad, Anad, 
695541, Nedumangad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

42 26/01/2026 RAJIMOL K R APPUKKUTTAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

16/12, 
VADAKKUMKARAPUTHEN 

VEEDU, 
KOCHUPALODE, 

PANAYAMUTTOM, 
695561, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

43 26/01/2026 SHERLY 
THOMICHAN 

THOMICHAN (HSBN) VAZHUTHANAPALLY 
HOUSE, 

KURUNTHALI, 
PLAVARA, PACHA P 

O, 695562, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

44 26/01/2026 Sreenath A B ANILKUMAR (FTHR) BINDHU 
BHAVAN,THADATHARIKATHU 

VEEDU, 
KATTADIMUKKU, 

PANGODE, 
VATTAKARIKKAKAM, 

695562, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

45 26/01/2026 DEVIKA B R BABU R (FTHR) 2/420, Aiswarya 
Bhavan, Kottukunnam, 

Vamanapuram, 
Kottukunnam, 695606, 

Vamanapuram

  

46 26/01/2026 ASHMA G S GEETHA KUMARI 
(MTHR)

SHAJU BHAVAN, 
VELLAMKUDI, 

KALLARA, 
KALLARA, 695608, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

47 26/01/2026 ARYASREE R S RAJASREE K S 
(MTHR)

SHAJI BHAVAN, 
BHARATHANNOOR, 

PANGODE, 
BHARATHANNOOR, 

695609, 
NEDUMANGAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

48 26/01/2026 VAISAKH P S PUSHPAKUMAR R 
(FTHR)

CHANDRIKA 
BHAVAN, 

THELLIKKACHAL, 
PULLAMPARA, 

KOONANVENGA, 
695568, 

VAMANAPURAM

  

49 26/01/2026 Amina Beevi A S Shamnad D (FTHR) 74, Toll Junction, 
Chullimanoor, 

Chullimanoor, 695541, 
Nedumangad

  

50 26/01/2026 SHYMA TOM THOMICHAN (FTHR) VAZHUTHANAPALLY 
HOUSE, 

KURUNTHALI, 
PLAVARA, PACHA P 

O, 695562, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

51 26/01/2026 ARATHY G S GEETHA KUMARI 
(MTHR)

SHAJU BHAVAN, 
VELLAMKUDI, 

KALLARA, 
KALLARA, 695608, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

52 26/01/2026 SUBEERSHA S RAJILA BEEVI (WIFE) DARUL AMAN, 
CHERIYA 

THOLICODE, 
KATTAKKAL, 

DAIVAPPURA P O, 
695563, 

NEDUMANGADU

  

53 26/01/2026 Sajitha Kumary P Nalinakshan Nair S 
(HSBN)

Anaswaralayam, 
Maruthaman, Pangode, 

Kallara, 695608, 
Nedumangad

  

54 26/01/2026 ABISHEK S K SHIBU K (FTHR) DREAMLAND, 
ELAVATTOM 

ELAVATTOM P O, 
KURUPUZHA, 

ELAVATTOM, 695562, 
NEDUMANGAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

55 26/01/2026 NAVAMI V S Vinod D (FTHR) Block No. 126, 
Ozhukupara, 

Peringammala, 
Madathara, 691541, 

Nedumangad

  

56 26/01/2026 MUHAMMAD IKRAH 
M P 

NAZARUDEEN 
(FTHR)

RAZI MANZIL, 
MAMMOODU, 
PULLAMPARA, 
MUKKUDIL P O, 

695607, 
VAMANAPURAM

  

57 26/01/2026 HUSSAIN J JAHAMGEER (FTHR) SALAMATH VILLA, 
PULIPPARA, 

PANGODE P O, 
PANGODE, 

PANGODE, 695609, 
Nedumangad

  

58 26/01/2026 ABHINAV KRISHNA. 
S 

SHINE BABU V 
(FTHR)

KAVUNGAL VEEDU, 
ALANTHARA,DEEPANAGAR, 

Venjaramoodu, 
VENJARAMOODU, 
695607, Nedumangad

  

59 26/01/2026 ASHTAMY K ANILKUMAR G L 
(FTHR)

AAVANI, PARAVILA, 
VENJARAMOODU, 

VENJARAMOODU P 
O, 695607, 

NEDUMANGADU

  

60 26/01/2026 Thushara T S Thulasi P (FTHR) Karichayil Pongumood, 
Karichayil, Nellanad, 

Nellanad, 695606, 
Nedumangadu

  

61 26/01/2026 NAVAMI D U UNNI N (FTHR) 16/301,CHARUVILA 
PUTHAN VEEDU, 

LENINKUNNU, 
PANGODE, 

BHARATHANNOOR, 
695609, 

NEDUMANGAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

62 26/01/2026 HASSAN J JAHAMGEER (FTHR) SALAMATH VILLA, 
PULIPPARA, 

PANGODE PO, 
PANGODE, 

PANGODE, 695609, 
NEXUMANGAD

  

63 26/01/2026 AJITH S SUNIL RAJ M (FTHR) LEKSHMI BHAVAN, 
KALLIYODE, 

NEDUMANGAD, 
PANAVOOR P O, 

695568, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

64 26/01/2026 Anandu A S Ajayakumar R (FTHR) Laksham veed, 
Palamkonam, 
Palamkonam, 

Palamkonam, 695607, 
Nedumangad

  

65 26/01/2026 ARATHI B S SREE KUMAR G 
(FTHR)

LEKSHMI BHAVAN, 
KONNAMOODU 

CHULLIMANOOR P 
O, PANAVOOR, 

CHULLIMANOOR, 
695541, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

66 26/01/2026 NIHAL N NISSARUDEEN A 
(FTHR)

NICHOOS VILLA, 
MAMOODU, 

PULLAMPARA, 
MUKKUDIL P O, 

695607, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

67 26/01/2026 SABARI S P SUNILKUMAR M S 
(FTHR)

3/26, KALLAKAM, 
NELLANAD P O, 

NELLANAD 
VILLAGE, 

NELLANAD P O, 
695606, 

NEDUMANGAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

68 26/01/2026 ISMAEEL S J JAHAMGEER (FTHR) SALAMATH VILLA, 
PULIPPARA, 

PANGODE P O, 
PANGODE, 

PANGODE, 695609, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

69 26/01/2026 SOORYA MOL BIJU S R (HSBN) Sreenilayam, 
Pappanamcode, 
Panamcode P O, 
Peringammala, 

Panangode, 695563, 
VAMANAPURAM

  

70 26/01/2026 ARJUN S SUNILRAJ M (FTHR) LEKSHMI BHAVAN, 
KALLIYODE, 

NEDUMANGAD, 
PANAVOOR P O, 

695568, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

71 26/01/2026 AMINA N NAHEEM A (FTHR) VAZHAVILA VEEDU, 
PANGODE, 
PANGODE, 

PANGODE, 695609, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

72 26/01/2026 Rithuparna Asok Asok Kumar R (FTHR) Koliyakkodu Veedu 
Kazhukanpacha, 
Kazhukanpacha, 

Kallara, Kurumpayam, 
695608, Nedumangadu

  

73 26/01/2026 RENIMOL C CHRISTEENA (MTHR) NEDUMPARAKUZHYIL, 
VEEDU, ANAD, 

THOLICODE P O, 
695541, 

NEDUMANGADU

  

74 26/01/2026 Nandhu A S Ajayan (FTHR) Laksham veedu, 
Palamkonam, 
palamkonam, 

Palamkonam, 695607, 
Nedumangad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

75 26/01/2026 SREEHARI R U USHA B (MTHR) 211, Cheruveli, 
Chullimanoor, 

Chullimanoor, 695541, 
Nedumangad

  

76 26/01/2026 AKHILDAS H Haridas (FTHR) S A NIVAS, 
KALLIYODE, 

NEDUMANGAD, 
PANAVOOR P O, 

695568, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

77 26/01/2026 DEEPU MOHAN M MOHANAN (FTHR) PINK HOUSE, 
ATTINGAL ROAD 
VENJARAMOODU, 

NELLANAD, 
VENJARAMOODU, 

695607, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

78 26/01/2026 SAHNA S SHANAVAS (FTHR) RASHID COTTAGE, 
PULIPPARA, 
PANGODE, 

PANGODE P O, 
695609, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

79 26/01/2026 Sajmi S Sahad S J (FTHR) Laksham veed, 
Palamkonam, 
Palamkonam, 

Palamkonam, 695607, 
Nedumangad

  

80 26/01/2026 Adithyan B BIJU D (FTHR) 44A, Neeranjanam, 
Choodal, Meenmutty P 

O, Palode, Meenmutty P 
O, 695562, 

Nedumangadu

  

81 26/01/2026 Abhijith A V Arun R J (FTHR) Sreelekshmi, Venkavila, 
Nedumangad, 

Irinchayam, 695561, 
Nedumangad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

82 26/01/2026 Anupriya A Anil R (FTHR) Ravirathnam Karuvayal, 
Vamanapuram, 
Vamanapuram, 

Vamanapuram, 695606, 
Nedumangad

  

83 26/01/2026 Pooja Raju Raju P (FTHR) Kizhakkevila Veedu, 
Karichayil, Nellanad, 

Nellanad, 695606, 
Nedumangadu

  

84 26/01/2026 SIDHARTH B S Bhuvanedran Assary 
(FTHR)

Neelanchanam, 
Cheruvalam, Kallara, K 

T Kunnu, 695608, 
Nedumangad

  

85 26/01/2026 Greeshma V S Suresh Babu D (FTHR) S. V Nivas, Vattayam, 
Vellumannadi, 

Vellumannadi, 695607, 
Nedumangad

  

86 26/01/2026 Liyon D Devadasan (FTHR) 8/184, Kappithottathil 
Veedu, Vembu, 
Elavattom P O, 

Elavattom, 695562, 
Nedumangad

  

87 26/01/2026 PRAKAS M T MOHANAN (FTHR) P M P BHAVAN, 
MANALAYAM, 
KURUPUZHA, 

ELAVATTAM P O, 
695562, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

88 26/01/2026 Shek Muhammad J Safeena Beevi (MTHR) Neettani, 
Thadatharikathu Veedu, 

Chullimanoor P O, 
Aanad, Chullimanoor P 
O, 695541, Nedumangad

  

89 26/01/2026 Vaishak B Baiju S (FTHR) 01/141Karinchayil 
paravila puthen veed, 

Viswapuram, Perayam, 
Perayam, 695562, 

Nedumangad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

90 26/01/2026 Ashtamy S Muraleedharan Nair 
(FTHR)

Kunnumpurath veed, 
Anakudy, 

Vamanapuram, 
Anakudy, 695606, 

Nedumangad

  

91 26/01/2026 Sandra Shyne S Mini S (MTHR) 5/1199,Karthika,Kurumbayam, 
Kazhukanpacha, 

Kallara, Kurumbayam, 
695608, Nedumangadu

  

92 26/01/2026 ADITHYAN R A RINI KUMAR P 
(FTHR)

Ambadi, Vanathil, 
Muthuvila, Kallara, 

Kallara, 695610, 
Nedumangad

  

93 26/01/2026 Revathi R S Shiju S (FTHR) Chavarukonath Puthen 
Veed, Onnampara, 

Vamanapuram, 
Anakudy, 695606, 

Nedumangad

  

94 26/01/2026 Asiya Y S Yoosaf M (FTHR) Amina Manzil, 
Thapasagiri, Kallara, 

Kallara, 695608, 
Nedumangad

  

95 26/01/2026 Ardra Anil Anilkumar M (FTHR) 7/276, Chakkaravava, 
Punavakunnu, 

Chullimanoor P O, 
Chullimanoor, 695541, 

Nedumangad

  

96 26/01/2026 Adithyan M Manikandan (FTHR) 5/451 A,Bindhu 
mandiram,Darbhappana, 
Kurumbayam, Kallara, 
Kurumbayam, 695608, 

Nedumangadu

  

97 26/01/2026 ABIN P S SHAMINA T E (MTHR) ABIN NIVAS, 
KAVARA, 

NELLANAD, 
VENJARAMOODU, 

695607, 
NEDUMANGAD

  



Jan 27, 2026, 11:40 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

98 26/01/2026 Muneer S Jumaila Beevi J (MTHR) Kunnil Veedu, 
Thapasagiri, Kallara, 

Kallara, 695608, 
Nedumangad

  

99 26/01/2026 Nazeera A S Syedkharim (FTHR) Noor Mahal, 
Vellamkudi, kallara, 

kallara, 695608, 
nedumangad

  

100 26/01/2026 Arya A R Biju N (HSBN) Thadatharikathu veed, 
panayam, panayam, 
panayam, 695568, 

Nedumangad

  

101 26/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
MUJEEB A 

ABDUL VAHID A 
(FTHR)

KARICHANATHU 
VEEDU, PAKISTHAN 
MUKKU, KALLARA, 

MITHIRMALA, 
695610, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

102 26/01/2026 Abhishek S S Simi S (MTHR) Seena Mandiram, 
Cheruvalam, Kallara, K 

T Kunnu, 695608, 
Nedumangad

  

103 26/01/2026 Abdal Shareef A Salahudeen (FTHR) Thottumpuram 
puthenveedu, 

Kurinjilakkadu, kallara, 
Mithirmala, 695610, 

Nedumangad

  

104 26/01/2026 Sarasamma Gopi (HSBN) Biju Bhavan, 
Nedumtheri, Kallara, K 
T Kunnu P O, 695608, 

Nedumangad

  

105 26/01/2026 AJMAL MUHAMMED 
J N 

JAFAR A (FTHR) AL BUSTHAN, 
SARAVANA 
JUNCTION, 
KALLARA, 

KALLARA, 695608, 
NEDUMANGAD

  



Jan 27, 2026, 11:40 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

106 26/01/2026 Krishna Adithyan A Anilkumar K (FTHR) Krishna Vilasam 
Karuvayal, 

Vamanapuram, 
Vamanapuram, 

Vamanapuram, 695606, 
Nedumangad

  

107 26/01/2026 ALTHAF 
MUHAMMED J N 

JAFAR A (FTHR) AL BUSTAN, 
SARAVANA 
JUNCTION, 
KALLARA, 

KALLARA, 695608, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

108 26/01/2026 Krishna Anand A Anilkumar K (FTHR) Krishna Vilasam 
Karuvayal, 

Vamanapuram, 
Vamanapuram, 

Vamanapuram, 695606, 
Nedumangad

  

109 26/01/2026 Rijith S Satheesan K (FTHR) Thottarikathu veed, 
Ponnambi, palamkonam, 
Palamkonam, 695607, 

Nedumangad

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


